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Unlocking Possibilities, Together.

ALBERTA

CALGARY AREA

Atkinson & Associates

Calgary Residential Appraisals
Lawrenson Walker Realty Advisors

Advantage Valuation Group (Formerly S.D. Taylor)

403.212.1103 atkinsonappraisals.com
403.726.2369 appraisalcalgary.com
587.291.9661 lawrensonwalker.com

403.208.5900

info@advantagevaluation.ca

Sage Appraisals 403.282.3322 calgarymarketvalue.com
EDMONTON AREA

Hagan Appraisal Services Ltd 780.451.0022 haganappraisal.com
Tier One Appraisal Services Lid 780.483.5275 tier-one-appraisals.com
Cross-Town Appraisals Ltd 416.652.3456 cross-town.ca

OTHER REGIONS

Lethbridge — Reliance Appraisal Consultants Ltd 403.328.9351 relianceappraisals.ca
Medicine Hat — Classic Valuations 403.529.2127 classicvaluations.ca

Red Deer/Central Alberta — Soderquist Appraisals Ltd

BRITISH COLUMBIA

403.346.5533

soderquist.ca

GREATER VANCOUVER AREA / LOWER MAINLAND

Adlaw Appraisals Ltd
Lawrenson Walker Realty Advisors
Macintosh Appraisals Ltd

604.809.8506
604.535.1494
604.522.3900

adlowappraisals.com
lawrensonwalker.com
macintoshappraisals.com

OTHER PARTS OF BRITISH COLUMBIA

Kelowna — A-1 Appraisals Ltd 250.861.8440 kelownaa1appraisals.com
Vancouver Island / Victoria — Coast Appraisals 250.388.9151 coastappraisals.com
ONTARIO

GREATER TORONTO AREA

Able Real Estate Appraisers 613.226.7115 ableappraisers.ca
Approved Appraisal Services 416.410.5575 approvedappraisalservices.com
Cross-Town Appraisals Ltd 416.652.3456 cross-town.ca

Home Value Inc 416.871.9224 hviorder.ca

Metrowide Appraisal Services Inc 905.479.4400 metrowideappraisal.com
Sharp Appraisals 416.887.7001 sharpappraisal.ca
DURHAM

Apex Appraisal Inc. ©05.233.2606 apexappraisal.ca
OTTAWA REGION

Independent Appraisal Corp 613.564.8282 independentappraisal.net
COTTAGE PROPERTIES (BARRIE)

Appraisers Canada Inc 705.726.4651 appraiserscanada.com
Danford Appraisals 705.734.2895 danfordappraisals.ca

GOLDEN HORSESHOE REGION / BURLINGTON / HAMILTON / ST. CATHARINES

Berk Appraisal Inc 289.238.8621 berkappraisals.ca
Bonifide Appraisal Inc 416.930.6539 bonafidevalue.com
Fletcher and Fletcher 905.829.4916 fletcherappraisal.ca
Home Value Inc 416.871.9224 hviorder.ca
iAppraise Inc 888.749.4649 iappraise.ca

KW REGION / KITCHENER / WATERLOO / GUELPH

Koebel-Medlicott Real Estate & Appraisals Incorporated 519.893.7709 koebelmedlicott.com
L.A. Mirotta & Company 519.242.4172 lamirottaco.com
Musso Appraisals 519.741.8700 mussoappraisals.com

* Appraisals performed from a non-approved appraiser may be considered with a satisfactory site inspection.

CANADA

ARMANDO DISERI

Chief Sales Officer
Agent, Level 2

NORTH EASTERN ONTARIO

SARAH LAKHANI

Business Development Manager
Agent, Level 1

SOUTH WESTERN ONTARIO

SHARI COUNTRYMAN

Business Development Manager

Agent, Level 1

ALBERTA

RYAN JOSEPH

Business Development Manager
403.928.5436

647.915.1932
armando@awcapital.ca

647.705.9480

sarah@awcapital.ca

MORTGAGE BROKERAGE LICENSE 12633
MORTGAGE ADMIN LICENSE 12634

437.448.9465 ryan@awcapital.ca

shari@awcapital.ca

All applications are subject to review by Alia West Capital Lending Committee.
Terms subject to change without nofice. Ver. 08,/22 /2024



